
LOT 542
AMELIA NATIONAL PHASE ONE-C
SEGMENT THREE & PHASE ONE-E

LOPEZ JACQUELINE
95509 GOLDEN GLOW DRIVE
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

27-2N-28-006C-0542-0000
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165,000

2746/341 10/24/2024 WD Q I 01 894,700

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RIVERSIDE HOMES OF NO

LOPEZ JACQUELINE

2664/1829 8/29/2023 WD Q V 05 3,250,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FF FLORIDA RESIDENTIA

RIVERSIDE HOMES OF 

2025
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CO240010626 0 09/17/2024

B240001619 T-4387 H-3379 G-6 612,275 02/08/2024

HX Base Yr

95509 GOLDEN GLOW DR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 31 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LVT/LAMNT 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 5 100
Bathrooms 4 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0500 01 3,835 100.8000 159.26 610,762 2024 2024 0 0 0 0.00 100.00

1 SFR CUST – 0% - 2025 Heated Area: 3374

BAS 2,787 100 2025 2,787 443,858

FGR 619 55 2025 340 54,148

FOP 134 30 2025 40 6,370

FOP 252 30 2025 76 12,104

FUS 587 100 2025 587 93,486

STR 52 10 2025 5 796

4,431 3,835 610,762

BAS=[YR=2025;ORIG=100,-10] W13 S12 W21 N12 W2 N3 W12 S3 W2
S56 E30 S3 E7 S11 E1 E12 N70 $
FGR=[YR=2025;ORIG=50,67] N21 E30 S3 S17 W1 W10 S1 W19 $
FUS=[YR=2025;ORIG=19,-6] E19 S33 W9 N4 W10 N29 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=66,2] E21 N12 W21 S12 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=88,60] W1 N11 W7 S17 W1 S1 E9 N7 $
STR=[YR=2025;ORIG=19,30] N7 E10 S4 W6 S3 W4 $
.
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1 0855 CONC PAVER 0 0 0 0 934.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2025 2024 100 9,340

9,340

1 000134 C RES POND 0 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 135,000.00 135,000.00 135,000


